Product data sheet
Characteristics

ZCDEG13

cable gland entry - Pg 13.5 - for limit switch -

metal body

A Green
@ Premium”

Main

Product or component type

Cable gland

Accessory / separate part category

Device presentation

Connection accessories

Basic element

Complementary

Cable entry

1 entry tapped for Pg 13.5 cable gland

Product compatibility
Associated body

XCKD

ZCD21
ZCD25
ZCD26
ZCD27
ZCD28
ZCD29
ZCD31
ZCD35
ZCD37
ZCD39

Material

Metal

Packing Units

Package 1 Weight

0.07 Ib(US) (0.034 kg)

Package 1 Height 0.250 dm
Package 1 width 0.250 dm
Package 1 Length 0.260 dm

Offer Sustainability

Sustainable offer status

Green Premium product

REACh Regulation

REACh Declaration

28-Feb-2021

ccccc

Disclaimer: This documentation is not intended as a substitute for and is not to be used for determining suitability or reliability of these products for specific user applications


http://www.reach.schneider-electric.com/DistantRequestDispatcher.aspx?action=exportPdfReach&pid=879128&lang=en-us

EU RoHS Directive Pro-active compliance (Product out of EU RoHS legal scope)

Mercury free Yes

RoHS exemption information

Environmental Disclosure

Contractual warranty

Warranty 18 months



http://www.reach.schneider-electric.com/DistantRequestDispatcher.aspx?action=export&pid=879128&lang=en-us
http://www.reach.schneider-electric.com/DistantRequestDispatcher.aspx?action=export&pid=879128&lang=en-us
https://download.schneider-electric.com/files?p_Doc_Ref=ENVPEP110614EN

