



### Main

Product or component type	Cable gland
Accessory / separate part category	Connection accessories
Device presentation	Basic element

### Complementary

Cable entry	1 entry tapped for Pg 13.5 cable gland
Product compatibility	XCKD
Associated body	ZCD21 ZCD25 ZCD26 ZCD27 ZCD28 ZCD29 ZCD31 ZCD35 ZCD37 ZCD39
Material	Metal

### Packing Units

Package 1 Weight	0.07 lb(US) (0.034 kg)
Package 1 Height	0.250 dm
Package 1 width	0.250 dm
Package 1 Length	0.260 dm

### Offer Sustainability

Sustainable offer status	Green Premium product
REACH Regulation	<a href="#">REACH Declaration</a>

EU RoHS Directive	Pro-active compliance (Product out of EU RoHS legal scope) <a href="#">EU RoHS Declaration</a>
Mercury free	Yes
RoHS exemption information	<a href="#">Yes</a>
Environmental Disclosure	<a href="#">Product Environmental Profile</a>

**Contractual warranty**

Warranty	18 months
----------	-----------